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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

ATYAB  AL MARSHOUD SHOW JUMPING COMPETITON
COMPETITION NO 1B: 70 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

1/20/2017 The 1/19/2017 to 19:53 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 JANA AL SHATTI SNOOPY IHCC

2 SARA AL AJMI GHALYA KRC KRC

3 ROENYA BOSHOOF MAOREN DE CAFNEY KRC

4 SALMAN AL NEAMA CARNITE A KRC

5 ABDULLAH AL AMMAR DIESEL IHCC

6 AFREH BUHAMARA J KATHRINA Z KRC

7 LEEN AL NAFISI WENTH LORD KRC

8 MANAYER AL OMAR MOUGLI SS

9 BADRA AL AWADHI MITSOKA KRC

10 BASHYAR KHALID RED SILVER IHCC

11 HILAL ARNAWAT BIG BOY IHCC

12 MISK AL MARSHOUD SANDRO GOLD KRC

13 ALIA AL HARBAN GOHAR SS

14 HUDA KHALID CAVALINO IHCC

15 ZINA AL NAFISI ESCEFIOG KRC

16 JUDY MEHDY SNOOPY IHCC

17 NUSAIBA AL MOUSHARJI ALASKA SS

18 REEM AL RUWAIEH QUIMBOLITO MEC

19 ASEEL AL AWADHI AL CAPONE MEC

20 MAIGHDLYN LUSSIER UNERO KRC

21 RASHED AL HASRSHANI VIOLEEN KRC

22 LOJAIN MAHNDANY DIESEL IHCC

23 FATIMA AL KHONAINI WENTH LORD KRC

24 SHAIKHA AL KHUZAYEM MAOREN DE CAFNEY KRC

25 LURA MOHAMMAD BIG BOY IHCC

26 BARRAK AL SABEJ SARI MEC

27 WADHHA AL MUTAWA GOHAR SS

28 ABDULLA AL MUSALLAM MOUGLI SS
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

ATYAB  AL MARSHOUD SHOW JUMPING COMPETITON
COMPETITION NO 2 B : 90 CM CLEAR ROUND

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

1/20/2017 The 1/19/2017 to 19:54 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ABDULREHMAN AL WASMI CARLOS IHCC

2 FATIMA AL QALLAF SANDRO GOLD KRC

3 LIYAN AL ESSA GHAZI UKATO KRC

4 NUSAIBA AL MOUSHARJI ALASKA SS

5 SARA AL AJMI F QAMPIONE KRC

6 HAMAD AL OTAIBI HAMOOR KRC

7 GHALIYA AL MAJED REDSLIVER IHCC

8 MOHAMMAD KARAM CARLOS IHCC
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

ATYAB  AL MARSHOUD SHOW JUMPING COMPETITON
COMPETITION NO 1 : 100 CM TWO PHASE

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

1/20/2017 The 1/19/2017 to 19:55 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 BADER AL ENEZI UPPERCUT MEC

2 ABDULLAH AL MUHANNA RAFAL MEC

3 TAWAD AL HARDAN ERASMUS SS

4 ABDULRAHMAN AL MODAHKA WHOPPER MEC

5 HAMAD AL ROUMI TILT MEC

6 BADER AL HAIFI BENITO MEC

7 ABDULLAH AL QATTAN EXCEPTION H&E

8 AMIRA JUMAA PIA LUNA MEC

9 JULIYA VORONKO EMMA D KRC

10 AHMAD AL MAJED QUINTAL SS

11 KATE LLAMAS CLARISSIMO KRC

12 HAMAD AL OTAIBI DWISKI KRC

13 RAWAN AL DREES ZAMALIA SS

14 ESSA AL AJMI UNI VINCI SS

15 LIYAN AL ESSA LEAR KIARLY KRC

16 YARA AL HUNAIDI HADEEL KRC KRC

17 KHALIFAH AL DABBOUS CORDOBES MEC

18 YACINE JELJELLI UPPERCUT MEC

19 OMAR BIN SHUKUR HARVALO MEC

20 DALAL AL SHARHAN KASSINA SS

21 AHMED AL AZEMI GRANSASSO MEC

22 MOHAMMAD BEN ESSA LAVIANO MEC

23 AHMAD AL BAGHLI ERASMUS KRC

24 KHALID AL ANSARI GOLDEN SS

25 ABRAR AL AZEMI BENITO MEC

26 SAAD AL SULAIMAN VENTAURA KRC

27 MOHAMMAD GHADBAN SARI MEC

28 ABDULREHMAN AL AWADHI LAGUNA BEACH KRC

29 HAMAD AL DUWAISAN DIAMOND BLEU MEC

30 AISHA BIN EIDAN DREAM BALIA KRC

31 MESHAL AL HAZEEM FLINSTONE KRC

32 SHAREEFA AL AWADHI CANNDY MEC

33 FAHAD AL MASOUD LANDGRAF H&E

34 HALA AL JERI LILLY MEC

35 YOUSEF AL OSAMA CAVALLINO IHCC

36 FATMA AL GHANIM BABINSKI KRC

37 FAWAZ AL GHUNAIMAN CABALLA MEC

38 MARIA MICU SANDY IHCC

39 EBTISSAM AL HADDAD LADY CLASSIC MEC

40 ZAINAB BAHMAN ACE SS

41 MOHAMMED AL MOUSA ARSENIC SS

42 LIYAN AL ESSA RAFFAEL KRC

43 ALI AL SAGER THE LIMIT SS

44 ABDULAZIZ AL KOUH PAVAROTTI MEC

45 MARYAM AL SABAH SMILEY KRC

46 DAWOOD AL OBAIDAN HARVALO MEC
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

ATYAB  AL MARSHOUD SHOW JUMPING COMPETITON

COMPETITION NO 1 : 100 CM TWO PHASE

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

1/20/2017 The 1/19/2017 to 19:55 / Page 2/2

Order Rider Horse Club

47 AHMAD AL SHAMMERI LEO MEC

48 MOHAMMAD GHADBAN AMADEUS MEC

49 SHAHAD AWADH WILLY KRC

50 ESSA AL AJMI DALI SS

51 FATIMA AL DREES EL TIGRE SS

52 AHMAD AL BAGHLI COIMBRA KRC

53 ABDULREHMAN AL AWADHI MITOSKA KRC

54 FRANCESCA PERKINS TILT MEC

55 AHMED AL TABTABAIE CABALLA MEC
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

ATYAB  AL MARSHOUD SHOW JUMPING COMPETITON
COMPETITION NO 2 : 110 CM TWO PHASE

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

1/20/2017 The 1/19/2017 to 19:55 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ABDULLWAHAB AL FARIS CURTORO H&E

2 AHMAD AL ANNAZ DON CAVALER SS

3 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN WICHITA KRC

4 DANA AL GHANIM BRUSSEL KRC

5 YOUSEF ALNUAMI DINGES SS

6 ANAZ AL  ANAZ DURIENA MEC

7 MOHAMMED BEN ESSA VELASQUEZ SS

8 NADIA AL MUTAWA BLACKIE H&E

9 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH LATINO MEC

10 AHMAD ALSHIREDAH PRINCESS.B H&E

11 YARA AL HUNAIDI CABANZA KRC

12 AHMAD AL MUDAHKA FIRTZ MEC

13 NASSER AL HOMAIDHAN WHOPPER MEC

14 RAKAN AL HASAWI ZEIZO KRC

15 ABDULLA AL OSAIMI OLMO SS

16 ZAINA AL  ALI VIENNA MEC

17 PAVEL VORONKO DUNDEE KRC

18 ABDULLWAHAB AL FARIS CACHONADO H&E

19 SARA AL SHAYEA QUASSY SS

20 SALMAN AL TEENAN FONTECINI H&E

21 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN CAVALLIJO Z KRC

22 YOUSEF ALNUAMI LUNA SS

23 SAAD AL SULAIMAN AMARETTO KRC

24 MOHAMMED BEN ESSA ONYX SS

25 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM CELECTA KRC

26 FAWAZ AL RASHED RAMIRO MEC

27 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON LOMBARD H&E

28 LULU AL ESSA FOREVER KRC

29 DAFNE HELTHUIS CLEOPTRA H&E

30 FAISAL AL BAGHLI HERO KRC

31 AHMAD AL OMRAN WYOMING KRC

32 ALAA AL SULTAN ORNELA 2 H&E

33 FATIMA AL SABAH BORINA KRC

34 NASSER AL AKSHAN LINDA SS

35 FAISAL AL ESSA SHEILA KRC

36 ABDULLA AL OSAIMI CRAZY LOVE SS

37 SARA AL SHAYEA ULLI SS

38 YOUSEF ALNUAMI FEMME FATALE SS
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

ATYAB  AL MARSHOUD SHOW JUMPING COMPETITON
COMPETITION NO 3 : 120 CM ONE ROUND AGAINST THE CLOCK

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

1/20/2017 The 1/19/2017 to 19:55 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ZORAN DODEV J'ADORE MEC

2 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ UKKEPUK KRC

3 ABDULH AL ROUDAN CONWAY H&E

4 GHAZI AL JERIWI ROYAL KRC

5 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL EQUIRANO SS

6 ABDULLAH HAMADAH WUNDERBAR HH MEC

7 NOORA AL QOUD DIOR H&E

8 MOHAMMED AL MARZOUQ LALOUBETTE H&E

9 LATIFA AL HAJERI ASTRIX KRC

10 PAVEL VORONKO ULAAN KRC

11 RAKAN AL HASAWI DENVER KRC

12 NASSER AL AKSHAN VALLERIE SS

13 ABDULLA AL AWADHI WERETTIE SS

14 HALA AL MULLA ZORANA KRC

15 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE AMBITION SS

16 LAILA AL HANBALI DIDOLA KRC

17 DAFNE HELTHUIS ALFONSO H&E

18 MARSHOUD AL MARSHOUD IUPITER KRC

19 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ DANCI KRC

20 ABDULH AL ROUDAN LA LUNA H&E

21 LULU AL ESSA DIALOTTE KRC

22 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL CC SS

23 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON CHERRY LADY H&E

24 ALI AL KHORAFI NAUTILUS KRC

25 GEMILA AL MUTAWA COOPER H&E

26 DALIA AL ZAHEM RICHEBOURG FU JUSCLAY KRC

27 YOUSEF AL SABAH ENJOY KRC

28 KHALED AL KHOBAIZI EMOTION R H&E

29 GHAZI AL JERIWI UNE KRC

30 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI LEONALDA MEC

31 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE ANNABELLE SS

32 JASSIM AL KHALFAN WORITO KRC

33 KADI AL MARSHOUD DAREENA KRC

34 AHMED AL MUDAHKA CLASSIC MEC

35 NOORA AL QAOUD ANNALITA KRC

36 AHMAD AL ANSARI CANUTO H&E

37 LATIFA AL HAJERI CENTARIA KRC

38 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON OXER DE LA VALLE H&E

39 ALI AL KHORAFI COLUMBUS KRC

40 GEMILA AL MUTAWA FRASIER H&E
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KUWAIT RIDING CENTER

ATYAB  AL MARSHOUD SHOW JUMPING COMPETITON
COMPETITION NO 4 : 130 CM ONE ROUND WITH JUMP OFF

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

1/20/2017 The 1/19/2017 to 19:56 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 AHMED AL MUDAHKA TALLISTA V MEC

2 GHAZI AL JERIWI BUTTER FLY KRC

3 AWS AL TANNAK SARA MEC

4 ANAZ AL ANAZ CARFULL ONE H&E

5 KHALED AL KHOBAIZI SIMPLY SIMPLY H&E

6 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE QUABOUSKA SS

7 NASSER AL AKSHAN CADDIES SS

8 NOORA AL QAOUD BEIONEK KRC

9 SHAKER AL KAZEMI DULFINA KRC

10 ABDULLA AL AWADHI DESIRE SS

11 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM AAFKE V KRC

12 AYSHA AL QAOUD ERONETTA KRC

13 PAVEL VORONKO DURAMID KRC

14 LATIFA AL OTHMAN MOLOKAI KRC

15 ALAA AL SULTAN NARWICK ROUGE H&E

16 LAILA AL HANBALI CATALANA KRC

17 ALI AL KHORAFI CHERIL KRC

18 RAKAN AL HASAWI DENNIS KRC

19 MARSHOUD AL MARSHOUD VANCURNUTE K KRC

20 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL ANTONIO SS

21 GEMILA AL MUTAWA VABRLINA H&E

22 ABDULH AL ROUDAN CALETTA H&E

23 YOUSEF AL SABAH FEMKE KRC


